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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

4

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is yrom
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Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of

JoSAA

rreparatory Kank LIStT.

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al
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OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-

44427

8783

17098

10119

4982

59016

13326

17107

7165

56524

10728

52063

9027

18602

10933

5166

79108

15757

18909

24513

64852

11065
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Technology,

Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-

19778

11712

5877

86876

21327

20092

27807

38338

10118

18347

11252

22556

12719

6227

106102

22679

25770

27807

59893

10220

20191

11918
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Technology,

Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS
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JoSAA

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-

5370

79292

18684

19707

16685

55692

11854

22841

12946

6282

100739

5668

93158

20655

23183

16685

72590

12187

25969

13435

6528

110541
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Technology,

Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

JoSAA

HS EWS

HS SC
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

19537

23307

Digital India

Power To Emporwar

22244

25457
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