

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No		
4		
nstitute Type		
Government Funded Ted	cal Institutions	
Birla Institute of Technology Academic Program	Deoghar Off-Campus	
ALL		
Seat Type / Category		
ALL		

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

↑Top

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Kank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	44427	52063
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8783	9027
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	17098	18602
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	10119	10933
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4982	5166
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	59016	79108
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13326	15757
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	17107	18909
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	7165	24513
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	56524	64852
Birla Institute of	Electrical and Electronics	Al	EWS	Gender-	10728	11065

3, 2:45 AIVI			JOSAA			
Technology,	Engineering (4 Years,			Neutral		
Deoghar Off- Campus	Bachelor of Technology)					
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19778	22556
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	11712	12719
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	5877	6227
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	86876	106102
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	21327	22679
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	20092	25770
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	27807	27807
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	38338	59893
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10118	10220
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18347	20191
Birla Institute of	Electronics and	Al	SC	Gender-	11252	11918

3, 2:45 AIVI			JOSAA			
Technology,	Communication Engineering			Neutral		
Deoghar Off- Campus	(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5370	5668
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	79292	93158
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	18684	20655
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	19707	23183
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	16685	16685
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	55692	72590
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11854	12187
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22841	25969
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12946	13435
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	6282	6528
Birla Institute of	Mechanical Engineering (4	HS	OPEN	Gender-	100739	110541

Technology,	Years, Bachelor of Technology)			Neutral		
Deoghar Off- Campus						
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	19537	22244
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	23307	25457

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





